being submitted.

Continue as is. License renewal/amendment 
application is being submitted.

Continue as is. License renewal/amendment application is being 
submitted.

C-2

The annual quantity of Water use for all purposes under this Licence shall 
not exceed thirty-five thousand (35,000) cubic metres per year and two 
hundred ninety-nine (299) cubic metres per day.

In compliance Continue as is. License renewal/amendment application is being submitted.
Continue as is. License renewal/amendment application is 

being submitted.
Continue as is. License renewal/amendment 

application is being submitted.